
Testdag Mantorp Park
Mantorp Park

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

16:38:17
16:56:19
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16:40:00
16:52:00
12:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

26 26
21Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
23
3

:

:

27 April 2023
Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

Legends Cup 2023 - Test 7

187Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

140934151:40.495 16:42:1611
141 Jimmy Jacobsson Cheva -37 Sedan1:33.555 16:43:2622

8 Mattias Strömberg Chevy  -34 Sedan1:33.290 16:43:3523
56 Linus Björkman Chevy -34 Coupé1:30.558 16:44:2424
19 Johan Lennartsson Ford -34 Sedan1:30.508 16:44:2825
20 Daniel Lennartsson Ford -34 Sedan1:30.207 16:45:5836
20 Daniel Lennartsson Ford -34 Sedan1:30.102 16:47:2847
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